
2011 Berkshire County Trials

Big Apple Bowl ~ Wokingham

March 5th/13th

O/M O/L S/M S/L Name G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Total Ave

1 Y Alison Taylor 247 199 247 221 189 207 1310 218.3

2 Y Ben Howison-Johnstone 181 222 207 180 244 163 1197 199.5

3 Y Jason Agate 233 217 174 156 184 202 1166 194.3

4 Y Phil Turner 169 204 214 174 226 179 1166 194.3

5 Y Iain Rollings 183 201 187 220 182 161 1134 189.0

6 Y Pete Shannon 168 178 222 208 159 183 1118 186.3

7 Y Harry Langham 201 205 206 158 183 164 1117 186.1

8 Y Matt Norriss 141 170 226 189 188 183 1097 182.8

9 Y Matt Robinson 185 212 169 161 189 177 1093 182.1

10 Y Paul Billings 175 209 176 164 184 183 1091 181.8

11 Y Jackie Atkinson 201 201 175 163 195 146 1081 180.1

12 Y Alan Vaughan 157 178 191 202 187 161 1076 179.3

13 Y Steve Rollings 190 168 167 169 169 209 1072 178.6

14 Y Gavin Rutter 176 140 158 187 212 195 1068 178.0

15 Y Y Jacqui Cooper 193 179 150 200 141 181 1044 174.0

16 Y Steve Curtis 157 126 186 198 180 189 1036 172.6

17 Y Y Carol Brock 180 175 145 188 156 189 1033 172.1

18 Y Y John Lambourne 149 181 178 165 202 150 1025 170.8

19 Y Harry Ravey 195 193 129 187 141 174 1019 169.8

20 Y Y Derek Crisp 152 190 197 157 136 181 1013 168.8

21 Y Jo Winter 141 197 211 118 196 147 1010 168.3

22 Y Pete Agate 157 154 171 180 187 160 1009 168.1

23 Y Tricia Outrim 133 165 190 192 174 153 1007 167.8



24 Y Tom West 172 212 165 181 124 150 1004 167.3

25 Y Peter Taylor 178 170 158 151 159 186 1002 167.0

26 Y Homer Joseph 137 154 211 165 167 163 997 166.1

27 Y Grant Dalton 186 161 137 174 170 158 986 164.3

28 Y Danielle Ediker 194 176 143 180 169 123 985 164.1

29 Y Gerry Olver 176 178 135 171 155 156 971 161.8

30 Y Brain Page 186 157 149 159 159 158 968 161.3

31 Y Bob Sharp 163 156 130 140 204 160 953 158.8

32 Y Caitlin Campbell 140 158 198 127 181 140 944 157.3

33 Y Rowan Curtis 149 167 178 133 186 126 939 156.5

34 Y Janet Page 159 169 156 166 140 148 938 156.3

35 Y Y Karen Farmer 154 180 125 132 143 186 920 153.3

36 Y Pam Sharman 164 144 123 134 134 166 865 144.1

37 Y Y Sharon Wyllie 136 147 136 199 131 113 862 143.6

38 Y Y Julie Crisp 149 126 158 133 149 132 847 141.1

14 10 12 9



Open ~ Men

Name G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Total Ave

1 Ben Howison-Johnstone 181 222 207 180 244 163 1197 199.5

2 Jason Agate 233 217 174 156 184 202 1166 194.3

3 Phil Turner 169 204 214 174 226 179 1166 194.3

4 Iain Rollings 183 201 187 220 182 161 1134 189.0

5 Harry Langham 201 205 206 158 183 164 1117 186.1

6 Matt Norriss 141 170 226 189 188 183 1097 182.8

7 Matt Robinson 185 212 169 161 189 177 1093 182.1

8 Paul Billings 175 209 176 164 184 183 1091 181.8

9 Alan Vaughan 157 178 191 202 187 161 1076 179.3

10 Gavin Rutter 176 140 158 187 212 195 1068 178.0

11 Steve Curtis 157 126 186 198 180 189 1036 172.6

12 John Lambourne 149 181 178 165 202 150 1025 170.8

13 Derek Crisp 152 190 197 157 136 181 1013 168.8

14 Tom West 172 212 165 181 124 150 1004 167.3

Open ~ Ladies

Name G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Total Ave

1 Alison Taylor 247 199 247 221 189 207 1310 218.3

2 Jacqui Cooper 193 179 150 200 141 181 1044 174.0

3 Carol Brock 180 175 145 188 156 189 1033 172.1

4 Jo Winter 141 197 211 118 196 147 1010 168.3

5 Danielle Ediker 194 176 143 180 169 123 985 164.1

6 Caitlin Campbell 140 158 198 127 181 140 944 157.3

7 Rowan Curtis 149 167 178 133 186 126 939 156.5

8 Karen Farmer 154 180 125 132 143 186 920 153.3

9 Sharon Wyllie 136 147 136 199 131 113 862 143.6

10 Julie Crisp 149 126 158 133 149 132 847 141.1



Senior ~ Men

Name G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Total Ave

1 Pete Shannon 168 178 222 208 159 183 1118 186.3

2 Steve Rollings 190 168 167 169 169 209 1072 178.6

3 John Lambourne 149 181 178 165 202 150 1025 170.8

4 Harry Ravey 195 193 129 187 141 174 1019 169.8

5 Derek Crisp 152 190 197 157 136 181 1013 168.8

6 Pete Agate 157 154 171 180 187 160 1009 168.1

7 Peter Taylor 178 170 158 151 159 186 1002 167.0

8 Homer Joseph 137 154 211 165 167 163 997 166.1

9 Grant Dalton 186 161 137 174 170 158 986 164.3

10 Gerry Olver 176 178 135 171 155 156 971 161.8

11 Brain Page 186 157 149 159 159 158 968 161.3

12 Bob Sharp 163 156 130 140 204 160 953 158.8

Senior Ladies

Name G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Total Ave

1 Jackie Atkinson 201 201 175 163 195 146 1081 180.1

2 Jacqui Cooper 193 179 150 200 141 181 1044 174.0

3 Carol Brock 180 175 145 188 156 189 1033 172.1

4 Tricia Outrim 133 165 190 192 174 153 1007 167.8

5 Janet Page 159 169 156 166 140 148 938 156.3

6 Karen Farmer 154 180 125 132 143 186 920 153.3

7 Pam Sharman 164 144 123 134 134 166 865 144.1

8 Sharon Wyllie 136 147 136 199 131 113 862 143.6

9 Julie Crisp 149 126 158 133 149 132 847 141.1


